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T R A D E A N D C O M M E R C E . 

TABLE XXXIII. Imports of Canada from all countries in quantities and values by classes 
entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1905-1909—con. 

Principal articles by classes. 

Quantities. 

1905. 1906. 1907.1 1908. 1909. 

v. Manufactures—con. 
Ink 
Iron and steel and mfs. of 
Ivory, manufactures of 
Jellies, jams and preserves, lb. 
Jewelry 
Junk and oakum cwt. 
Jute, cloth,not coloured, etc.yd 
Jute, flax or hemp yarn, plain, 

dyed or coloured, e tc . . . lb. 
Lead and manufactures of.... 
Leather and manufactures of. 
Lime bbl 
Lime juice and other fruit 

juices gal. 
Lithographic presses 
Machine card clothing. 
Magic lanterns and slides for.. 
Malt, extract of 
Marble, manufactures of 
Mattresses 
Mats and rugs 
Metals and manufactures of 
Mineral substances, manufac

tures of 
Mucilage, etc 
Musical instruments 
Mustard and mustard cake, etc. 
Newspapers and magazines.. 
Noils 
Oil cake and meal and cotton 

seed cake and meal cwt. 
Oils, cocoanut and palm.. gal. 
Oils, other 
Oiled cloth, all kinds, cork mat 

ting and linoleum 
Optical, philosophical, photo

graphic and mathematical 
instruments 

Packages 
Paints and colours 
Paper and manufactures of.. 
Pencils, lead 
Pens, penholders and rulers . 
Perfumery, non-alcoholic 
Photographic dry p l a t e s . . . . 
Picture and photograph frames. 
Pitch and tar pine gal. 
Plaits, straw, tuscan and grass Plaster of Paris Plates, engraved on wood or metal 

1,366,323 

15,168 
21,105,204 

2,882,089 

98,676 

17,189 

35,298 
269,487 

283,147 

1,837,046 

16,408 
18,696,841 

3,313,277 

134,334 

20,475 

20,611 
259,329 

137,856 

1,694,584 

10,412 
11,554,630 

3,220,912 

88,919 

20,919 

25,628 
160,182 

149,994 

2,836,838 

16,679 
17,390,155 

3,147,574 

129,379 

44,024 

2,415,438 

14,717 
17,751,427 

1,582,601 

153,934 

32,123 

39,391 
224,987 

44,774 
336,854 

1,836,777 1,421,713 

1 Nine months. 


