TRADE AND COMMERCE.

Table xxxIII. Imports of Canada from all countries in quantities and values by classes entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1905–1909—con.

Principal articles by classes.	Quantities.				
	1905.	1906.	1907.1	1908.	1909.
	}				
v. Manufactures—con. Ink		İ	_ 1	_	
Iron and steel and mfs. of	1			_	
Ivory, manufactures of			· - .		<u>-</u>
Jellies, jams and preserves. lb.	1,366,323	1,837,046	1,694,584	2,836,838	2,415,438
Jewelry	15,168	16,408	10,412	16,679	14,717
Jute, cloth, not coloured, etc. yd.	21,105,204				17,751,427
Jute, flax or hemp yarn, plain, dyed or coloured, etc lb.					
dyed or coloured, etc lb.	2,882,089	3,313, 27 7	3,220,912	3,147,574	1,582,601
Lead and manufactures of Leather and manufactures of	_	_	_	_	_
Lime bbl.	98,676	134,334	88,919	129,379	153,934
Lime juice and other fruit	1				
juices gal.	17,189	20,475	20,919	44,024	32,123
Lithographic presses	-				_
Magic lanterns and slides for.					
Malt. extract of					
Marble, manufactures of					-
Mattresses	-	ļ			_
Metals and manufactures of					_
Mineral substances, manufac-					
tures of		'			
Mucilage, etc Musical instruments			_	- ,	_
Mustard and mustard cake, etc.				-	
Newspapers and magazines		-		- 1	-
Noils		-		-	-
Oil cake and meal and cotton seed cake and mealcwt.	35 ,29 8	20,611	25,628	39,391	44,774
Oils, cocoanut and palm gal.	269,487	259,329	160,182	224,987	336,854
Oils, other	,,	'-'		/-	,
Oiled cloth, all kinds, cork mat-		'			
ting and linoleum			_	-	
Optical, philosophical, photo- graphic and mathematical			1	i	
instruments			-	-	
Packages			-	-	
Paints and colours Paper and manufactures of			_	_	
Pencils, lead		_ !	_	_	
Pens, penholders and rulers			-		
Perfumery, non-alcoholic	-		-		
Photographic dry plates Picture and photograph frames.	-	_	_	_	_
Pitch and tar pine gal.	283,147	137,856	149,994	1,836,777	1,421,713
Plaits, straw, tuscan and	,			-	-
grass	- [_ 1	_	-	
Plaster of Paris	-	_	-	-	
metal		_ 1	i	ſ	

¹ Nine months.